C-1EATON  Industrial Hose and Tubing Master Catalog  E-HOOV-MC003-E1  September 2009
Intro................................................................................C-2
Low Pressure
Type 24 Low Temperature PVC Air ..............................C-3
Type 27 Grey High Temperature Air..............................C-4
Type 38 Medical Conductive Air....................................C-5
Polyforce II.....................................................................C-6
Ultraforce........................................................................C-7

•	� Plywood/Chip board
manufacturing
•	 Ship building
Applications:
• �Transfer air and water
• Air tools
• Water supply
• Robotics
• Water washdown
• Lubricated air
Air and Multipurpose Hose
Low Working Pressure
						      Approx. 	 Maximum
Product 	 Nominal I.D. 	 Reinf. 	 Nominal O.D. 	 lbs. Weight 	 Working 	 Standard
Number 	 (in.) 	 (mm) 		  (in.) 	 (mm) 	 Per 100 Ft. 	 Press. (psi)	 Length (Ft)
H27503-600R*  	 3/16 	 4.8 	 2 Sp	 27/64 	 10.7 	 6 	 250 	 600*(RD)
H27504* 	 1/4 	 6.4 	 2 Sp	 1/2 	 12.7 	 7 	 250 	 50*(RD)
H27504-600R 								        600(RD,BU,YW)
H27505-600R*  	 5/16 	 7.9 	 2 Sp	 33/64 	 13.1 	 8 	 250 	 600*(RD)
H27506 	 3/8 	 9.5 	 2 Sp	 5/8 	 15.9 	 12 	 250 	 50(RD)
H27506-600R* 								        600(RD,BU*,YW)
H27508 	 1/2 	 12.7 	 2 Sp	 3/4 	 19.1 	 15 	 250 	 50(RD)
H27508-500R 								        500(RD,BU,YW)
H27510-500R 	 5/8 	 15.9 	 2 Sp	 57/64 	 22.6 	 21 	 250 	 500(RD)
H27512* 	 3/4 	 19.1 	 2 Sp	 1-1/32 	 26.2 	 23 	 250 	 50(RD*)
H27512-500R 								        500(RD)
H27516* 	 1 	 25.4 	 2 Sp	 1-5/16 	 33.3 	 34 	 200 	 50(RD)*
H27516-200R 								        200(RD)
H27520-100 	 1-1/4 	 31.8 	 2 Sp	 1-11/16 	 42.9 	 52 	 200 	 100(RD)
H27524-100 	 1-1/2 	 38.1 	 2 Sp	 1-15/16 	 49.2 	 61 	 200 	 100(RD)
H27532-100 	 2 	 50.9 	 2 Sp	 2-1/2 	 63.5 	 91 	 125 	 100(RD)
Stated working pressures are tested at 68°F. Working pressure decreases as temperature increases. See chart on page A-12 showing the relationship between working
pressure and temperature for reinforced PVC hose.
* MTO - Made to Order - Contact Eaton at 800-833-3837 for availability, minimum run quantity, and ordering information.
Polyforce II

•	 Paper/Pulp processing
•	� Plywood/Chip board
manufacturing
•	 Ship building
Applications:
• �	Transfer air and water
• 	Air tools
• 	Water supply
• 	Robotics
•	 Water washdown
Air and Multipurpose Hose
Low Working Pressure
							       Approx. 	 Maximum		  Minimum
Product 	 Nominal I.D. 	 Reinf.  	 Nominal O.D. 	 lbs. Weight 	 Working	 Standard 	 Bend
Number 	 (in.) 	 (mm) 			   (in.) 	 (mm) 	 Per 100 Ft. 	 Press. (psi) 	 Reels (Ft)	 Radius (in.)
H26504-600R 	 1/4 	 6.4 	 2 Sp		  1/2 	 12.7 	 9 	 350 	 600(BU,RD)	 3/4
H26506 	 3/8 	 9.5 	 2 Sp		  41/64 	 16.3 	 12 	 350 	 50(BU)	 1-1/4
H26506-600R 									         600(BU,RD)
H26508 	 1/2 	 12.7 	 2 Sp		  25/32 	 19.8 	 17 	 300	 50(BU)	 2
H26508-500R 									         500(BU,RD)
H26510-500R*  	 5/8 	 15.9 	 2 Sp		  7/8 	 22.2 	 20 	 250 	 500(BU)
H26512 	 3/4 	 19.1 	 2 Sp		  1-1/16 	 26.9 	 26 	 250 	 50(BU)	 2-1/2
H26512-500R* 									         500(BU,RD*)
H26516 	 1 	 25.4 	 2 Sp		  1-5/16 	 33.3 	 35 	 200	 50(BU)
H26516-200R* 									         200(BU,RD*)
H26520-100* 	 1-1/4 	 31.8 	 2 Sp		  1-11/16 	 42.9 	 61 	 150 	 100(BU,RD*)
H26524-100* 	 1-1/2 	 38.1 	 2 Sp		  1-15/16 	 49.2 	 73 	 150 	 100(BU*,RD*)
H26532-100 	 2 	 50.8 	 2 Sp		  2-1/2 	 63.5 	 105 	 125 	 100(BU,RD)
Stated working pressures are tested at 68°F. Working pressure decreases as temperature increases. See chart on page A-12 showing the relationship between working
pressure and temperature for reinforced PVC hose.
* MTO - Made to Order - Contact Eaton at 800-833-3837 for availability, minimum run quantity, and ordering information.
Ultraforce

• Metal working
• Mining
• Ship building
• Plastic molding
Applications:
•	� Pneumatic tools on .
production line
•	� Provide power to air .
operated equipment
•	 Convey air and water
Air and Multipurpose Hose
Low Working Pressure
								        Approx. 		  Maximum
Product 	 Nominal I.D. 	 Reinf. 	 Nominal O.D. 		  lbs. Weight 	 Working 		  Standard
Number 	 (in.) 	 (mm) 		  (in.) 	 (mm)		  Per 100 Ft. 	 Press. (psi) 		  Reels (Ft)
H11604-550R 	 1/4 	 6.3 	 1 Br	 1/2 	 12.7 		  10 		  225 			   550
H11504 		 1/4 	 6.3 	 2 Br	 19/32 	 15.1 		  15 		  300 			   50
H11504-550R 												            550
H11605-550R 	 5/16 	 7.9 	 1 Br	 5/8 	 15.9 		  14 		  225 			   550
H11505 		 5/16 	 7.9 	 2 Br	 21/32 	 15.9 		  14 		  300 			   50
H11505-550R 												            550
H11606-550R 	 3/8 	 9.5 	 1 Br	 21/32 	 16.7 		  15 		  225 			   550
H11506 		 3/8 	 9.5 	 2 Br	 3/32 	 18.3 		  19 		  300 			   50
H11506-550R 												            550
H11608-550R 	 1/2 	 12.7 	 1 Br	 13/16 	 20.6 		  21 		  225 			   550
H11508 		 1/2 	 12.7 	 2 Br	 7/8 	 22.2 		  27 		  300 			   50
H11508-550R 												            550
H11512 		 3/4 	 19.1 	 2 Br	 1-5/32 	 29.4 		  41 		  300 			   50
H11512-550R 												            550
H11516 		 1 	 25.4 	 2 Br	 1-7/16 	 36.5 		  46 		  250 			   50
H11516-300R 												            300
H11520 		 1-1/4 	 31.8 	 2 Br	 1-3/4 	 44.5 		  65 		  225 			   50
H11520-300R 												            300
H11524 		 1-1/2 	 38.1 	 2 Br	 2 	 50.8 		  82 		  225 			   50
H11524-300R 												            300
Performer II
Tube:  Nitrile
Reinforcement:  Fiber, 1 or 2 Braid
Cover:  Vinyl Nitrile

• Mining
Applications:
•	 Provide power to .
air-operated construction
equipment
•	 Transfer air and water
•	� Power air-operated drills,
boring, and mining .
equipment
Air and Multipurpose Hose
Medium Working Pressure
							       Approx.	 Maximum
Product 	 Nominal I.D. 	 Reinf. 	 Nominal O.D. 	 lbs. Weight 	 Working 		  Standard
Number 	 (in.) 	 (mm) 		  (in.) 	 (mm) 	 Per 100 Ft. 	 Press. (psi) 		  Length (Ft)
H600208 	 1/2 	 12.7 	 2 Br 	 29/32 	 23.0 	 31 	 400 		  50
H600208-100 									         100
H600208-150 									         150
H600212 	 3/4 	 19.1 	 2 Br 	 1-3/16 	 30.2 	 46 	 400 		  50
H600212-100 									         100
H600212-150 									         150
H600216 	 1 	 25.4 	 2 Br 	 1-1/2 	 38.1 	 67 	 400 		  50
H600216-100 									         100
H600216-150 									         150
H600220 	 1-1/4 	 31.8 	 2 Ply 	 1-13/16 	 46.0 	 86 	 400 		  50
H600220-100 									         100
H600220-150 									         150
H600224 	 1-1/2 	 38.1 	 2 Ply 	 2-1/16 	 52.4 	 99 	 400 		  50
H600224-100 									         100
H600224-150 									         150
H600232 	 2 	 50.8 	 2 Ply 	 2-5/8 	 66.7 	 127 	 300 		  50
H600232-100 									         100
H600232-150 									         150
H600248*	 3 	 76.2 	 2 Ply 	 3-9/16 	 90.49 	 192 	 200 		  50
H600248-100* 									         100
H600248-150*									         150
* MTO - Made to Order - Contact Eaton at 800-833-3837 for availability, minimum run quantity, and ordering information.
Concord Air
Tube:  Nitrile
Reinforcement:  Fiber, 2 Braid or 2 Ply

Applications:
•	� Provide power to air- .
operated construction
equipment. (Bull lines,
jackhammer, etc.)
•	� Power air-operated drills,
boring, and mining .
equipment
Air and Multipurpose Hose
High Working Pressure
								        Approx.		 Maximum
Product 	 Nominal I.D. 	 Reinf. 		  Nominal O.D.	 lbs. Weight 	 Working 	 Standard
Number 	 (in.) 	 (mm) 			   (in.) 	 (mm) 	 Per 100 Ft. 	 Press. (psi) 	 Length (Ft)
H600808 	 1/2 	 12.7 	 1 Br		  31/32 	 24.6 	 40 		  1,500 		  50
H600812 	 3/4 	 19.1 	 1 Br		  1-1/4 	 31.8 	 62 		  1,200 		  50
H600812-100 											           100
H600812-150 											           150
H600816 	 1 	 25.4 	 1 Br		  1-1/2 	 38.1 	 80		  1,000 		  50
H600816-100 											           100
H600816-150 											           150
H600820 	 1-1/4 	 31.8 	 1 Br								        100
H600820-150 											           150
H600824 	 1-1/2 	 38.1 	 2 Br		  2-1/8 	 53.9 	 143 		  600 		  50
H600824-100 											           100
H600824-150 											           150
H600832 	 2 	 50.8 	 2 Br		  2-21/32 	 67.4 	 216 		  600 		  50
H600832-100 											           100
H600832-150 											           150
H600840 	 2-1/2 	 63.5 	 2 Br		  3-5/32 	 80.1 	 240 		  400 		  50
H600840-100 											           100
H600840-150 											           150
H600848 	 3 	 76.2 	 2 Br		  3-23/32 	 94.4 	 310 		  400 		  50
H600848-100 											           100
H600848-150 											           150
H600864* 	 4 	 101.6 	 3 Br		  5 	 127.0 	 579 		  400 		  50
H600864-100*											           100
H600864-150* 											           150
* MTO - Made to Order - Contact Eaton at 800-833-3837 for availability, minimum run quantity, and ordering information.
Concord Yellow Jack
Tube:  Nitrile (RMA Class A)
Reinforcement:  Wire, 1, 2, or 3 Braid

equipment. (Bull lines,
jackhammer, etc.)
•	� Power air-operated
drills, boring, and mining
equipment
•	� Use when you need
a reinforced hose for
extremely abusive .
applications
Air and Multipurpose Hose
High Working Pressure
							       Approx. 		  Maximum
Product 	 Nominal I.D. 	 Reinf. 	 Nominal O.D. 	 lbs. Weight 	 Working 	 Standard
Number 	 (in.) 	 (mm) 		  (in.) 	 (mm) 	 Per 100 Ft. 	 Press. (psi) 	 Length (Ft)
H600916*  	 1 	 25.4 	 1 Br	 1-1/2 	 38.1 	 80 		  1,000 	 50
H600916-100  										          100
H600916-150  										          150
H600920* 	 1-1/4 	 31.8 	 1 Br	 1-13/16 	 46.0 	 120 		  800 	 50
H600920-100 										          100
H600920-150 										          150
H600924 	 1-1/2 	 38.1 	 2 Br	 2-1/8 	 53.9 	 134 		  600 	 50
H600924-100 										          100
H600924-150 										          150
H600932 	 2 	 50.8 	 2 Br	 2-21/32 	 67.4 	 197 		  600 	 50
H600932-100 										          100
H600932-150 										          150
H600940 	 2-1/2 	 63.5 	 2 Br	 3-5/32 	 80.1 	 250 		  600 	 50
H600940-100 										          100
H600940-150 										          150
H600948 	 3 	 76.2 	 2 Br	 3-23/32 	 94.4 	 315 		  600 	 50
H600948-100 										          100
H600948-150 										          150
H600964 	 4 	 101.6 	 3 Br	 5 	 127.0 	 532 		  500 	 50
H600964-100 										          100
H600964-150 										          150
* MTO - Made to Order - Contact Eaton at 800-833-3837 for availability, minimum run quantity, and ordering information.
Boston Bulldog Gold
Tube:  Nitrile (RMA Class A)
Reinforcement:  Wire, 1, 2, or 3 Braid